
2014-2015 SCACS Athletics Calendar 
 

Day Date     Event/Submission      

 Aug  Regional Training—Planet HS (TBD) 
Wed Aug 27   Athletic Director’s Meeting (Grace—West Columbia) 10:30 a.m. 
Thu Oct 9  Roster—Freeze (VB & Soccer) 
Sat Oct 19  State Cross Country Meet—Rock Hill  
Wed Oct 22  All-Conference Ballots Due—Volleyball & Soccer 
   Sportsmanship Ballots due—Volleyball & Soccer 
Thu Oct 23  Soccer First Round Games (if necessary) 
Fri Oct 24  Volleyball First Round Games—Girls’ Volleyball 
Mon Oct 27  Soccer Quarterfinals (rain date—Oct 23) 
   Volleyball (Boys) Semifinals (TBD) 
Tue Oct 28  Volleyball (Girls) Quarterfinals 
Thu Oct 30  Volleyball (Boys) Consolation / Finals (TBD) 
Fri Oct 31  Volleyball (Girls) & Soccer Semifinals (TBD) 
Sat Nov 1  Volleyball (Girls) & Soccer Semifinals (TBD) 
Wed Nov 5  All-Conference (Volleyball & Soccer) Posted 
 


